Cents since et



OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

HOME ADDRES	S. Argyle St	eet 11th Ave.		of Allow	
REGISTRATION	NUMBER 07	22 SEX:	Ib.b	AGE: 36	
OCCUPATION:	Language Te	oober"			1. H. 1. P. In 3. 1. 1. 1.
	or businesses carried on, s youe; if partnership, give	partners name.)		er carried on by yo	urself or
	Japanese Language	School 3rd A			THE TO SHE WAY THE TAIL THE
MARRIED?	OR HUSBAND:	Puniko NISHI	Jaire		***************************************
有。这种有效	IFE OR HUSBAND:	Argyle Stree			
	LIVING CHILDREN		Shinoen/Ma		(Boy
		and the state of t			
ADDRESS OF CH		gyle Street 11	th Ave.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH	
GE OF CHILDR	EN: 7.4.2	ny televisia na propositi de la companya de la comp	Comment of the control of the contro		**************************************
				表现在是一种是一种的一种。	
		ERTY (Each parcel	must be mention	ned and particula	rs given
TATEMENT OF	ALL REAL PROPE				rs given
TATEMENT OF	ALL REAL PROPE	Lend Fous	e Greenhouse		rs given
TATEMENT OF	ALL REAL PROPE	Lend Fous	e Greenhouse		rs given
TATEMENT OF	ALL REAL PROPE	Land House	e Greenhouse		rs given
I. LOCATION A	ALL REAL PROPE AND DESCRIPTION: House \$900 Green	Lend House	e Greenhouse	And Bays	rs given
I. LOCATION A	ALL REAL PROPE	Lend House	e Greenhouse	And Bays	rs given
I. LOCATION A	ALL REAL PROPE	Lend House	e Greenhouse	And Bays	rs given,
TATEMENT OF LOCATION / 4 Acres	ALL REAL PROPE AND DESCRIPTION: House \$900 Greez	Abouse \$1200, B	e Greenhouse	And Bays	rs given
LOCATION A Acres 2. BUILDINGS	ALL REAL PROPE	And House shouse \$1200, B	e.Greenhouse	And Daves	
LOCATION A Acres 2. BUILDINGS	ALL REAL PROPE	And House shouse \$1200, B	e.Greenhouse	And Daves	
I. LOCATION / 4 Acres 2 BUILDINGS 3 INSURANCE House \$1000.	ALL REAL PROPERION: ND DESCRIPTION: NO OTHER IMPRO (Give particulars; state of the state of t	ate where policies a	re) May de la the grable at the	And Bays	44.
LOCATION /	ALL REAL PROPERING DESCRIPTION: House \$900 Green (Give particulars; statements) (April 2) unt and where payable NCES (Including any	ate where policies a A7.50 Barregistered claims	re) May de la the grable at the	And Bays	44.
LOCATION /	ALL REAL PROPERION: ND DESCRIPTION: NO OTHER IMPRO (Give particulars; state of the state of t	ate where policies a A7.50 Barregistered claims	re) May de la the grable at the	And Bern	44.

7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:	over contract of Acid
8. STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: 9. IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN 60 Projection	Tross 5000 Tomatoos
-Orona-ta-the Oresahouse	
STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED	
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	
2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS:	
3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO W	HICH PAID:
4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:	
5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to w	hat date paid)
6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:	
STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNER CONTINUES. 1. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE. 1. June 1990 Property State (podal) Garage (podal)	OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
2. HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY 1 001	AND PETS
3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HA CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY	VING ANY INTEREST IN, OR

	FILE No.
INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PRO	OPERTY: Jon
MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER OTHERS:	CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION O
5. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any	of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
	CKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts
BANK ACCOUNTS: Som	
LIFE INSURANCE: \$2000 in th	e ham life . Pald up for A years in.
arrears for 5 years. In man of Hills	
0. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUS	rs.
d Bond	
1. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	
LIABILITIES: 1. PERSONAL DEBTS: Outre to Bee	e. Sakushida 1200° for place for
2. TRADE DEBTS: Desc.	
REMARKS:	
眼睛就看到最高的比较级,就是是"我们是这个人,我们就是这样的,我们就是这些人的。""我们也是这一个人,我们就是这个人的。""我们就是这一个人的,我们就是这样的, "我们就是我们就是我们就是我们就是我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的	e and complete and fully discloses all my property ish Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities dire
Dated this 16 day of 1600	1942.
WAShorman.	(Signature) H Mishi
DOD DEDARTMENTAL LICE	
FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE	der nerge abstraction and the contraction of the co

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	DATE Aug. 13/43
@ File No. 1936	
11 Name NISHI, Hidetaro	
(Surn	ame in Blook Letters)
Registration No. 07622	Wale - Female (Check) Age May 18/1904
Former Address 3rd. Ave., P	ort Alberni, B.C.
Date Evacuated Mar. 17/42	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check)
Present Address Lemon Creek,	Slocan, B.C.
Warried - Single (Check)	Name of Wife(MATUSHTA) Fumiko #07623
Name of Mother (KOMORI) Toki n/r Names of Children under 16	Name of Father Sailchi # n/r
	See Over
Requested by C. Girard	Registered with Custodian yes (Yes or No)
Additional Information School	l Teacher. Owner of Bldg. House & 4 acres.
19	

Che Luchard, Edatar (221 1036), Gastard (220, 1679), Contact Chen Charles, Carlos Backles (2016), Carponiante Rolle, Carlos Rolle, Charles Che Batter Roll, Factor Falls and Batt, Republican for Assembly 2 Bada villa Springs and Hottmaness I Bada Elizaben Jange I Bada Hortor The wife, Funi (File 3614) declared (Apr. 10/42): Plane', held date of the 16/42 applies for "5 pieces", & (Southe Machine, & Cartes and Machine, and the back (applied to bee (applied 18 & 24/42), and were found to be defectory and in order. (Apr. 6/42): A CARD OF LEVIN (C), (C) and (D) chart, detail and (D) and (D) chart, detail and (D) a On February Sta, 1914, the wife applied for shipment of Francisco Court (Local State of Franci Character to recognize on those filter as to the glitterite face of the self-control face of the self-control control of the self-control of the s CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE S lith October, 1946.

CLAIM

File No. 1936

DATE

Oct. 28/43

CREDITOR

Kozo KITAGAWA

DEBTOR

Hidetaro NISHI

AMOUNT OWING

\$16.55

AGENT

nil

ORIGINAL FILE

1380/2

CLAIM

File No. 1936

DATE

First List

CREDITOR

Dr. M. Vchida

a My My

DEBTOR

Hidetaro NISHI Steveston, B. C.

AMOUNT OWING

\$5.50

AGENT

ORIGINAL FILE

G/48

January, 1943

I.F.

1936

April 1, 1941

Tadao John TADESHITA

\$900.00 at 2% per annum secured by Promissary note in possession of Mother, Mrs., Tsui TAKESHITA

ONIGINAL PILE

1492

(See Brother's file #1494)

December 14, 1942.

Janet Hale

- & Budson

6th Bry 1942.

Office of the Custodien, 505 Royal Bank Duilding, VANCOUVER, D. S.

Attention Mr. C. L. Brown

Bear Sir.

rot Mrs. (Pumiko) Ridetero Rishi. Registration Ro. 07628.

Midetero Nishi. Registration No. 07422.

It accordence with your request dated 20th April 1942, I have investigated and taken control of the following property as retorded on the registration forms of the above sen and wife dated 16th March 1942 and 10th April 1942 respectively.

Real Preparty:

Land, house, greenhouse and barn. 4 bares. 50 truit trees; 5,000 tematoes grown in the greenhouse.

Personal Property:

Bods, tables, theirs, sowing machine (padal), curpenter's tools, garden tools, stool bath and water tank, fencing foils, mask, furnishings for four rooms.

In connection therewith I have to report as follows:

L. Locations

This form property consists of 5,05 seres at the corner of Argyle Street and 11th Avenue, Port Alberni, B. C., with a four-room auttage, greenhouse and outhouse, and is only a few minutes drive from the Post Office.

B. Tand and AMAGING

The property is known as Lot "A" of lot L Albert District, Plan 2260, and is advantageously situated, being on one of Port Alberni's main streets, with water and electric light. The land is all sleared and the soil is good. There are about 50 fruit trees, mostly apples, approximately half of which are shout ten years old and are bearing. The property has the shape of an isoscoles triangle and is fenced on each side. It has a high situation and commands good views of the surrounding mountains. The house is a four-room chingled roof cottage with bathroom in which there is a water closet but no bath. The husband declarent stated that there was a steel bath but information given to me is that this was commediatione evaluation. The house is built on coment blocks and is of freme construction. Inside, the unlis and coiling are of unpainted lumber in rather a rough state, the owner having built part of the house himself. The rooms and dimensions DANG RIGHT ROLLSOWER

Living-woom	(18' x 11')	(Recent)
Bodroom	(10" = 11")	(Recent)
Bedroom	(10' x 10')	
Kitohen	(10' x 10')	
Bathroom	1 5' x 6')	(Recent)
Souliery	(40 = 40)	

The main part of the house has been built within the past year and consists of the rooms marked "recent".

The greenhouse is about 20 feet wide by 110 feet long.
The sides are about 4 feet high, the roof (of glass) sloping up to shout 8 feet high. It is heated by two drum stoves. It is kept under padlook when the tenant, Mr. Joubert, is absent, he having the key.

The bern is about the size of a one car garage and could be converted into one with little expense.

The dwelling house, greenhouse and barn are adjacent to each other and are near the corner of Argyle Street and 11th Avenue.

(continued)

autorised value of the land and improvements is as PARAMETER STATE OF THE STATE OF

6 500.00

Improvements

\$ 450.00

meles to \$42.20 for 1941 and \$44.63 for 1948 are not mil. The estimated sales value is between \$2,500.00 and \$3,000.00.

C. PONDING PROPERTY

to he linesented.

From information given to me by the present tenent -Mr. Bruest Joubert - the declarents disposed of their personal belongings prior to evacuation with the exception of the following which have little values

2 Beds with springs and mattresses 1 Small kitchen renge 1 Smell heeter.

The tenant stated that he was given the use of these.

There are approximately 800 tomato plants being forced in the greenhouse. Turner Brothers Ltd. have informed me by letter that Ers. Right agreed to rent the property for the duration to Mr. Ernest Joubert at \$5.00 per month and that he will look efter the greenhouse, sharing the profit on a 50-50 basis. I am informed by Mr. Joubert that any plants over and above the 800 in the greenhouse must have been sold by the Nights before evacuation. There were 40 used flats on the premises, apparently the property of the Wishis. These have small value.

Turner Brothers Ltd. have further informed me that there is no written lease, but Mr. Joubert on the 17th Merch 1948 signed a letter agreeing to pay the above-mentioned rent. Turner Brothers Ltd. have received from Mr. Joubert the sum of \$50.00 to be given to the Nishis before evacuation should they need it. They made no application for it, however, and it stands to the credit of the Mishis on Turner Brothers Ltd. books and will be applied on the rent.

or the rate of the little of t

St. Research Property; (continued)

The tends even with the marketed before the end of June, the returns from which will be then known. The writer sew the greating plants which expect to be in good condition and well tended.

I have no means of confirming the debt due from Temptore Towarki successive to 2000.00.

de Romernico

The following policy of immrence is in ferom

Ampured - The Converted of Booky Tropperty:

and the second second

HOLEST - MON ADD A STATE

Company - Onto Fermero Insurance Company or Lekey, Chic.

Policy No. - B. C. 1501.

This is a non-board company. Turner Brothers Ita, effected this incurance them they were attitud by the board company previously corrying this risk that the policy was tenselied.

or Reddiction

These are restrict by the declarants as follows:

Rusband: Oring to Mrs. T. Tshesluta for greenhouse -

Wife: (300.00 to Mr. Ernost Joubert, Port Alberni, Belence on property.

In respect to the first item: Turner Brothers Ltd.

have shown as a lector signed by Mrs. Funito Hishi deted 13th March

1944 rending as follows:

Turner Brothers Die., Part Albert, B. C.

Thurther to our conversation in which I requested you to look after my property for me, should you sell this property the amount of \$1,200.00 is to be paid to Rese Takeshite, which is to be deposited at the Bank of Montreal, Fort Alberni, B. \$4.00

Ton with note that the husband admonistics the debt while the wife dispuses of it. You will also note that the husband mentions lies. It makestate while the wife mentions Keepe Waterhite. The latter time is probably accreat although I have no means of confirming it or the relative limitity; or according how this limitity is to be limitated.

3. Reithern (continued)

the transport to the second from [] have been a copy of the April 1941 between known Joshuse and the product health April 1941 between known Joshuse and the product health his consideration of \$600.00 being not by the product of \$600.00 being not by the product of \$10.00 between the first eight and the product for the first eight and the product for the first eight and the product between the first eight and the product state and the product state and the first eight and the product state and the product sta

if little accordance that it addition to the state lie.

If little according to mentioned, there is an eccount due to

it from the Panton, Paris Albert, J. C., in the end of (20,55).

But decorded the two that happened to the both and eath that

when it was in the bound before the energy was expounted by

making that the bath, was not there. The discommention looks like

an endend that the bath, was not there. The discommention looks like

an endend that the bath, was not there. The discommention looks like

S. Decommendations

I recommend

- The state from the state of the continued in their special states are the state of the second operations to see that the proceeds are reasonable and that they receive the rall share on the states for the states.
- That from the share resolved, the back payments on the extrement be not, together with any interest according thereon.
- That the tenency of Brucht Joubert be approved.
- by turner Brothers litt. and to be registered by

- Chan when the appropriate for this has been
- They Read Description by Commission of the to constant the historically of 12, 200, 00 and to account the table to be part.

Yours taithfully,

Articular in the second

TWE/JP OC: NR. SHEARS R. S. MICHT